
Business User Email Address Phone Number

1455 Gruber Rd.

Green Bay, WI 54313

5303 Fen Oak DR

Madison, WI 53718

6610 S 13th St.

Oak Creek, WI 53154

3342 Commercial Ave.

Madison , WI 53714

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100

Norcross, GA 30092

2801 International lane

Madison, WI 53704

2800 Mecca Drive

Plover, WI 54467

315 Union Street

Rio, WI 53960

133 S. Blair St.

madison, WI 53788

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

PO Box 8026

Madison, WI 53708

5600 Municipal St.

Schofield, WI 54476

PO Box 148

Sussex, WI 53089

bfsinc7@aol.comBarricade Flasher Service Inc. (414) 764-1790pete lathrop

norcon@norconcorp.comNorcon Corporation (715) 359-5808Tiare Penrose

Jim 
Rozumialski jim.rozumialski@fahrnerasphalt.comFahrner Asphalt Sealers, LLC (715) 341-2868

Rich Parker rparker@mge.commadison gas & electric (608) 252-7379

Terri Yeager office@guidelineswi.comGuide Lines Pavement Marking, 
LLC (920) 992-3175

Sara Schultz brickline@yahoo.comBrickline Inc. (608) 244-5163

Timothy 
Poehnelt tpoehnelt@nugenjohnson.comNuGen Johnson, LLC (414) 698-9759

Contract 7800

scott langum scottlangum@draxco.comDrax Inc (608) 819-8298

Anita 
LaCoursiere alacoursiere@atcllc.comATC (608) 877-3539

Timothy 
Helstad bmichiels@ameripavement.comAmerican Pavement Solutions, 

Inc. (920) 593-7380

Jane Rossing grossing@mge.comMadison Gas and Electric (608) 252-4727

Amy Harper projects@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

Mega Rentals info@megarentalsinc.comMega Rentals, Inc (608) 222-2247

Trish Lowry content@constructconnect.comConstructConnect (770) 849-6459
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Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 7800

2561 Coffeytown Road

Cottage Grove, WI 53527

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

3291 Terminal Drive

St. Paul, MN 55121

4292 Twin Valley Road

Middleton, WI 53562

225 E. Michigan St.

Milwaukee, WI 53202

(608) 222-3180Ken Buchholz bids@rpcattell.comRaymond P. Cattell Inc.

Eric 
Christensen echristensen@rghuston.comR.G. Huston Company, Inc. (608) 255-9223

Tracy Gliori tmi@tmicoatings.comTMI Coatings, Inc. (651) 452-6100

43

Elizabeth 
Hackett bhackett@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

William Kahl bkahl@wk-construction.comW K Construction Co., Inc. (608) 836-4424 x316
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